
Rank HelmName SailNo Club U13 
lány

U13 
fiú

U15 lány U15 fiú U17 
lány

U17 
fiú

Plusz lány Plusz fiú R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett

1st Jancsó Kristóf 173 MSZA u17 (3.0) 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 9.0 6.0
2nd Bósza Bori 501 Spartacus VE lány 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 (3.0) 2.0 12.0 9.0
3rd Ruttkay Panna 167 WSC lány 4.0 5.0 (8.0) 3.0 2.0 4.0 26.0 18.0
4th Sári Viktória 629 Spartacus VE u17 9.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 (12.0) 3.0 41.0 29.0
5th Pápay Kata 331 MSZA lány 7.0 4.0 6.0 (10.0) 5.0 8.0 40.0 30.0
6th Gádorfalvi Dalma 2 WSC u15 8.0 7.0 3.0 (17.0) 7.0 5.0 47.0 30.0
7th Gerlits Kristóf 1811 Spartacus VE fiú 1.0 3.0 19.0 9.0 6.0 (58.0 UFD) 96.0 38.0
8th Takáts Rajmund 234 Körte HVSE u15 6.0 16.0 10.0 7.0 (26.0) 7.0 72.0 46.0
9th Gádorfalvi Luca 520 WSC lány 11.0 6.0 7.0 14.0 (22.0) 9.0 69.0 47.0
10th Kossa Sándor 218 MSZA u15 10.0 (15.0) 4.0 15.0 8.0 11.0 63.0 48.0
11th Ruszty András 650 Körte HVSE u17 (25.0) 13.2 RDG 22.0 5.0 4.0 10.0 79.2 54.2
12th Körtvélyesi Antal 328 Körte HVSE U13 5.0 19.0 (28.0) 8.0 15.0 13.0 88.0 60.0
13th Roman Inamahoro Jessica 20 Kihivás Extrém SE u13 13.0 9.0 15.0 13.0 11.0 (20.0) 81.0 61.0
14th Bató Péter Donát 945 Körte HVSE u17 18.0 (28.0) 27.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 95.0 67.0
15th Varju Szilveszter 15 Spartacus VE fiú 12.0 13.0 21.0 12.0 13.0 (24.0) 95.0 71.0
16th Máté Csaba 255 Körte HVSE u17 (23.0) 22.0 11.0 16.0 17.0 14.0 103.0 80.0
17th Álló Júlia Kinga 299 Spartacus VE u15 14.0 20.0 13.0 19.0 14.0 (25.0) 105.0 80.0
18th Sári Csanád Csongor 534 Körte HVSE u15 (38.0) 27.0 20.0 24.0 9.0 15.0 133.0 95.0
19th Gereben Panna 1511 Spartacus VE u15 16.0 (58.0 DSQ) 12.0 22.0 18.0 27.0 153.0 95.0
20th Bányai Anna 417 Körte HVSE u17 19.0 12.0 24.0 27.0 (32.0) 22.0 136.0 104.0
21st Szövényi-Lux Áron 707 Körte HVSE u17 (30.0) 21.0 16.0 18.0 21.0 29.0 135.0 105.0
22nd Mráz Míra 725 Körte HVSE lány (31.0) 10.0 25.0 23.0 30.0 17.0 136.0 105.0
23rd Szendefy Gusztáv Péter 323 Spartacus VE u17 22.0 17.0 17.0 29.0 (35.0) 21.0 141.0 106.0
24th Kátai Flórián 514 MSZA U13 15.0 18.0 33.0 (36.0) 28.0 12.0 142.0 106.0
25th Szakács Huba 177 Körte HVSE U13 24.0 24.0 (38.0) 26.0 16.0 16.0 144.0 106.0
26th Pártos Lia 12 Kihivás Extrém SE u17 (34.0) 26.0 18.0 28.0 23.0 19.0 148.0 114.0
27th Tófalvi Farkas 82 MSZA u17 17.0 (29.0) 29.0 20.0 24.0 26.0 145.0 116.0
28th Havas Laura 247 MSZA u15 36.0 32.0 14.0 21.0 (37.0) 18.0 158.0 121.0
29th Szoboszlai Fanni 484 MSZA lány (40.0) 38.0 23.0 11.0 19.0 33.0 164.0 124.0
30th Ivánka Laura 410 Körte HVSE u15 (35.0) 23.0 31.0 31.0 20.0 23.0 163.0 128.0
31st Körtvélyesi Leila 128 Körte HVSE u15 20.0 11.0 9.0 (58.0 UFD) 31.0 58.0 DNS 187.0 129.0
32nd Álló Blanka 499 Spartacus VE u13 28.0 14.0 26.0 32.0 (40.0) 30.0 170.0 130.0
33rd Mann Félix 27 Körte HVSE u15 21.0 30.0 30.0 25.0 27.0 (32.0) 165.0 133.0
34th Pártos András 8 Kihivás Extrém SE u17 (44.0) 25.0 32.0 30.0 34.0 28.0 193.0 149.0
35th Bányai Péter 502 Liget Szörf Klub SE U13 26.0 31.0 (37.0) 34.0 29.0 35.0 192.0 155.0
36th Benkő Barnabás 849 Spartacus VE u15 (49.0) 34.0 35.0 38.0 25.0 38.0 219.0 170.0
37th Vincze Adél 18 Kihivás Extrém SE u13 32.0 35.0 41.0 33.0 33.0 (58.0 UFD) 232.0 174.0
38th Evans Indigo 262 MSZA u13 27.0 40.0 34.0 42.0 (46.0) 41.0 230.0 184.0
39th Kemény Abigél 660 Körte HVSE u13 39.0 39.0 (42.0) 39.0 39.0 34.0 232.0 190.0
40th Danziger Sámuel 816 Körte HVSE U13 (45.0) 33.0 39.0 45.0 42.0 31.0 235.0 190.0
41st Horváth Imre 17 Kihivás Extrém SE U13 33.0 37.0 40.0 43.0 38.0 (44.0) 235.0 191.0
42nd Tóth Ádám 700 Zamárdi Vízisport Egyesület U13 41.0 36.0 (47.0) 40.0 41.0 36.0 241.0 194.0
43rd Máté Dániel 435 Körte HVSE U13 42.0 44.0 36.0 37.0 36.0 (47.0) 242.0 195.0
44th Maros Lujza 505 Spartacus VE u15 37.0 43.0 45.0 41.0 44.0 (58.0 UFD) 268.0 210.0
45th Roman Vanessa 29 Kihivás Extrém SE u13 43.0 42.0 43.0 (49.0) 43.0 40.0 260.0 211.0
46th Karvai Dorka 705 Zamárdi Vízisport Egyesület u15 46.0 47.0 (49.0) 35.0 47.0 39.0 263.0 214.0
47th Tóth Tamara Bella 1414 Spartacus VE u15 (50.0) 46.0 46.0 47.0 45.0 37.0 271.0 221.0
48th Bató Ádám 944 Körte HVSE u15 47.0 48.0 (51.0) 44.0 49.0 42.0 281.0 230.0
49th Csiszér Bátor Zsolt 324 MSZA U13 (51.0) 45.0 44.0 46.0 50.0 46.0 282.0 231.0
50th Tamássy Balázs 21 WSC u15 29.0 41.0 48.0 (58.0 DNS) 58.0 DNS 58.0 DNS 292.0 234.0
51st Utassy Bora Lujza 343 MSZA u13 48.0 49.0 (50.0) 48.0 48.0 43.0 286.0 236.0
52nd Juhász Dominik 535 Körte HVSE U13 (53.0) 50.0 52.0 50.0 51.0 45.0 301.0 248.0
53rd Körtvélyesi Ilona 528 Körte HVSE u13 (54.0) 51.0 53.0 51.0 52.0 48.0 309.0 255.0
54th Németh Balázs 704 Zamárdi Vízisport Egyesület u15 55.0 (58.0 DNF) 55.0 52.0 58.0 DNS 58.0 DNS 336.0 278.0
55th Vass Árpád 357 MSZA fiú 57.0 53.0 54.0 (58.0 DNS) 58.0 DNS 58.0 DNS 338.0 280.0
56th Cioffi Giovanni Paolo 1000 WSC U13 56.0 52.0 (58.0 DNC) 58.0 DNS 58.0 DNS 58.0 DNS 340.0 282.0
57th Szekeres Flóra Katalin 702 Zamárdi Vízisport Egyesület u13 52.0 (58.0 DNF) 58.0 DNC 58.0 DNS 58.0 DNS 58.0 DNS 342.0 284.0
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Rank HelmName SailNo Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
1st Roman Inamahoro Jessica 20 Kihivás Extrém SE (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 5.0
2nd Álló Blanka 499 Spartacus VE 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 (4.0) 2.0 15.0 11.0
3rd Vincze Adél 18 Kihivás Extrém SE 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 (10.0 UFD) 26.0 16.0
4th Kemény Abigél 660 Körte HVSE (5.0) 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 24.0 19.0
5th Evans Indigo 262 MSZA 2.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 (6.0) 5.0 26.0 20.0
6th Roman Vanessa 29 Kihivás Extrém SE 6.0 6.0 6.0 (7.0) 5.0 4.0 34.0 27.0
7th Utassy Bora Lujza 343 MSZA (7.0) 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 40.0 33.0
8th Körtvélyesi Ilona 528 Körte HVSE (9.0) 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 48.0 39.0
9th Szekeres Flóra Katalin 702 Zamárdi Vízisport Egyesület 8.0 (10.0 DNF) 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNS 10.0 DNS 10.0 DNS 58.0 48.0

Rank HelmName SailNo Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
1st Körtvélyesi Antal 328 Körte HVSE 1.0 (2.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 8.0 6.0
2nd Kátai Flórián 514 MSZA 2.0 1.0 2.0 (4.0) 3.0 1.0 13.0 9.0
3rd Szakács Huba 177 Körte HVSE 3.0 3.0 (5.0) 2.0 2.0 3.0 18.0 13.0
4th Bányai Péter 502 Liget Szörf Klub SE 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 (5.0) 24.0 19.0
5th Máté Dániel 435 Körte HVSE 7.0 8.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 (10.0) 38.0 28.0
6th Danziger Sámuel 816 Körte HVSE (8.0) 5.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 39.0 31.0
7th Tóth Ádám 700 Zamárdi Vízisport Egyesület 6.0 6.0 (9.0) 6.0 7.0 6.0 40.0 31.0
8th Horváth Imre 17 Kihivás Extrém SE 5.0 (7.0) 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 39.0 32.0
9th Csiszér Bátor Zsolt 324 MSZA (9.0) 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.0 44.0
10th Juhász Dominik 535 Körte HVSE (10.0) 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 58.0 48.0
11th Cioffi Giovanni Paolo 1000 WSC 11.0 11.0 (12.0 DNC) 12.0 DNS 12.0 DNS 12.0 DNS 70.0 58.0

Rank HelmName SailNo Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
1st Gádorfalvi Dalma 2 WSC (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 5.0
2nd Álló Júlia Kinga 299 Spartacus VE 2.0 3.0 (4.0) 2.0 2.0 4.0 17.0 13.0
3rd Gereben Panna 1511 Spartacus VE 3.0 (10.0 DSQ) 3.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 28.0 18.0
4th Havas Laura 247 MSZA (6.0) 5.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 27.0 21.0
5th Ivánka Laura 410 Körte HVSE 5.0 4.0 (6.0) 5.0 4.0 3.0 27.0 21.0
6th Körtvélyesi Leila 128 Körte HVSE 4.0 2.0 2.0 (10.0 UFD) 5.0 10.0 DNS 33.0 23.0
7th Maros Lujza 505 Spartacus VE 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 (10.0 UFD) 44.0 34.0
8th Tóth Tamara Bella 1414 Spartacus VE (9.0) 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 46.0 37.0
9th Karvai Dorka 705 Zamárdi Vízisport Egyesület 8.0 8.0 (9.0) 6.0 9.0 7.0 47.0 38.0

Rank HelmName SailNo Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
1st Kossa Sándor 218 MSZA (2.0) 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 9.0 7.0
2nd Takáts Rajmund 234 Körte HVSE 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 (4.0) 1.0 11.0 7.0
3rd Sári Csanád Csongor 534 Körte HVSE (5.0) 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 19.0 14.0
4th Mann Félix 27 Körte HVSE 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 (5.0) 4.0 24.0 19.0
5th Benkõ Barnabás 849 Spartacus VE (7.0) 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 30.0 23.0
6th Bató Ádám 944 Körte HVSE 6.0 (7.0) 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.0 31.0
7th Tamássy Balázs 21 WSC 4.0 6.0 6.0 (9.0 DNS) 9.0 DNS 9.0 DNS 43.0 34.0
8th Németh Balázs 704 Zamárdi Vízisport Egyesület 8.0 (9.0 DNF) 8.0 7.0 9.0 DNS 9.0 DNS 50.0 41.0

Rank HelmName SailNo Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
1st Sári Viktória 629 Spartacus VE (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 5.0
2nd Pártos Lia 12 Kihivás Extrém SE (3.0) 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 15.0 12.0
3rd Bányai Anna 417 Körte HVSE 2.0 2.0 (3.0) 2.0 3.0 3.0 15.0 12.0

Rank HelmName SailNo Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
1st Jancsó Kristóf 173 MSZA (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 5.0
2nd Ruszty András 650 Körte HVSE (6.0) 3.6 RDG 5.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 21.6 15.6
3rd Bató Péter Donát 945 Körte HVSE 3.0 (6.0) 6.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 23.0 17.0
4th Máté Csaba 255 Körte HVSE (5.0) 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 23.0 18.0
5th Szendefy Gusztáv Péter 323 Spartacus VE 4.0 2.0 4.0 7.0 (8.0) 5.0 30.0 22.0
6th Szövényi-Lux Áron 707 Körte HVSE 7.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 (8.0) 31.0 23.0
7th Tófalvi Farkas 82 MSZA 2.0 (7.0) 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.0 27.0
8th Pártos András 8 Kihivás Extrém SE (8.0) 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 43.0 35.0

Rank HelmName SailNo Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
1st Bósza Bori 501 Spartacus VE 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (2.0) 1.0 7.0 5.0
2nd Ruttkay Panna 167 WSC 2.0 3.0 (4.0) 2.0 1.0 2.0 14.0 10.0
3rd Pápay Kata 331 MSZA (3.0) 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 16.0 13.0
4th Gádorfalvi Luca 520 WSC 4.0 4.0 3.0 (5.0) 5.0 4.0 25.0 20.0
5th Szoboszlai Fanni 484 MSZA (6.0) 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 31.0 25.0
6th Mráz Míra 725 Körte HVSE 5.0 5.0 (6.0) 6.0 6.0 5.0 33.0 27.0

Rank HelmName SailNo Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
1st Gerlits Kristóf 1811 Spartacus VE 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (4.0 UFD) 9.0 5.0
2nd Varju Szilveszter 15 Spartacus VE (2.0) 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 11.0 9.0
3rd Vass Árpád 357 MSZA 3.0 3.0 3.0 (4.0 DNS) 4.0 DNS 4.0 DNS 21.0 17.0

PLUSZ FIÚ
Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix B

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix B

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix B

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix B

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix B

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix B

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix B
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BIC TECHNO OSZTÁLYOK

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix B

U13 LÁNY

U13 FIÚ

U15 LÁNY

U15 FIÚ

U17 LÁNY

U17 FIÚ

PLUSZ LÁNY



Rank HelmName SailNo Club Class R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
1st Nikl András 199 MSZA Raceboard (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 5.0
2nd Pollacsek Kálmán 661 MSZA Raceboard 2.0 2.0 (3.0) 2.0 2.0 3.0 14.0 11.0
3rd Sükösd Balázs 117 Spartacus VE Raceboard (3.0) 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 16.0 13.0
4th Gádorfalvi Károly 4 WSC Raceboard (4.0) 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 24.0 20.0

Szent István Kupa 2024 - Raceboard
Raceboard Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix B
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